ELENCO ESERCENTI IDONEI E CALCOLO DEI RELATIVI BUDGET

ENTE
Cinema Andromeda
Cinema Adriano
Atlantic
Broadway
Cinema Teatro Don Bosco
Cinema Troisi
Eden Film Center
Eurcine
Cinema Farnese
Giulio Cesare
Cinema Intrastevere
Multisala Alhambra
Multisala Barberini
Multisala Jolly
Multisala Lux
Nuovo Cinema Aquila
Nuovo Olimpia
Odeon
Quattro Fontane
Starplex
The Space Moderno
The Space Parco de Medici
Tibur
UCI Cinemas Porte di Roma
UCI Cinemas Lunghezza
UCI Cinemas Maximo
UCI Cinemas Parco Leonardo
Il Piccolissimo
Astoria
Moderno
Moderno
Virgilio
Moderno
Royal
Cineteatro Buonarroti
Supercinema Castello
Multisala del Mare
Cityplex Politeama
Dream Cinema
Cinema Ariston
Multisala Cynthianum
The Space Guidonia
CineMancini
Cinema Teatro Fellini
Multisala Moderno
Cinema Anna Magnani
Multisala Rio
Cinema Teatro Giuseppetti
Cinema Palma
Cinema Excelsior
CineTuscia Village

DenominazioneMatura giuridica

ITALIAN INTERNATIONAL MOVIEPLEX SRL
Palazzo Adriano srl

Palazzo Adriano srl

La Coccinella srls

Centro Culturale Salesiano
Associazione Piccolo America
Posti in Piedi srl

Circuito Cinema srl

Nicolina srl

Circuito Cinema srl
Intrastevere srl

Le Vele srl

Le Vele srl

Jolly Film Center srl

Gestioni Cinestar srl

Cinema Mundi Societa Cooperativa Onlus
Circuito Cinema Srl

Gestioni Cinestar srl

Circuito Cinema Srl

Starplex srl

The Space Cinema 1 spa

The Space Cinema 1 spa
Emme Cinematografica srl
UCI Italia spa

UCI Italia spa

UCI Italia spa

UCI Italia spa

Il Piccolissimo di Claudio Riva
Idea 7 srl

Primavera sl

Enzo Leoncini di Leoncini Emiliano e C. sas
Frontera di Martini Attilio e C. sas
Cinema Moderno 2017 srls
Posti in Piedi srl

Centro culturale Salesiano

Pannozzo Giuseppe Snc di Pannozzo Onorato

Maja srl

Cinema Teatrale Politeama Tuscolano sl
Dream Cinema srl

Ariston srl

Soc. Cynthianum 1935 sas di Consalvi Giuseppe

The Space Cinema 1 spa
Cooperativa Folias
Cinema Rio Srl

Reatina Immobili srl
Cinema Rio Srl

Cinema Rio srl

Cinema Teatro Giuseppetti di Bernardini Elisabetta

Palma snc di Palma Fabio e Marco
Cinema Excelsior di Patassini Alberto
Ferretti srl

| schervi Bl BupceT B
8 8.988,76 €
12.359,55 €
6.741,57 €
3.370,79 €
1.123,60 €
1.123,60 €
5.617,98 €
7.865,17 €
2.247,19 €
7.865,17 €
3.370,79 €
3.370,79 €
6.741,57 €
4.494,38 €
11.235,96 €
3.370,79 €
2.247,19 €
5.617,98 €
5.617,98 €
11.235,96 €
5.617,98 €
20.224,72 €
2.247,19 €
15.730,34 €
13.483,15 €
7.865,17 €
26.966,29 €
1.123,60 €
2.247,19 €
4.494,38 €
2.247,19 €
2.247,19 €
1.123,60 €
3.370,79 €
1.123,60 €
1.123,60 €
8.988,76 €
6.741,57 €
10.112,36 €
2.247,19 €
4.494.38 €
11.235,96 €
2.247,19 €
1.123,60 €
5.617,98 €
1.123,60 €
4.494,38 €
2.247,19 €
2.247,19 €
1.123,60 €

10.112,36 €
267 300.000,00 €
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